
2011 ELIYA CLUB MEMBER DIRECTORY 
(All area codes are 631 unless stated otherwise) 

www.elisailing.org 
 
 

BREAKWATER YACHT CLUB     
51 Bay St. (P.O. Box 2601), Sag Harbor, NY  11963, 725-4604 clubhouse, 725-5590 fax 
www.breakwateryc.org and bod@breakwateryc.org 
 

Commodore  Chris DiSunno – 804-4601 cell – ChrisD1@DiSunnoArchitecture.com 
Vice Commodore Olaf Neubert – 287 6035W  
Junior Chair  Bruce Tait – 725-4222W – BTait@optonline.net 
Club Administrator Steve Novak – 725-0880H – burbreath@aol.com 
One Design (JY15) Mark Webber – 495-5272 cell – markwebber@optonline.net 
Race Comm. Ch. Olaf Neubert – 287 6035W  
ELIYA Rep.  Olaf Neubert – 287 6035W  
 
 

DEVON YACHT CLUB       
300 Abrahams Landing Rd (P.O. Box 2549), Amagansett, NY 11930, 267- 6340 
www.devonyc.com and DevonOffice@devonyc.com 

 
Commodore  Patricia Garvey  
Vice Commodore Jane Pearce   
Junior Chair   Kate Crotty  
Sailing Director  Sean Elliott – 921-6840 cell – Sean_Elliott@msn.com 
Fleet Captain  Edmund Coleman – Edmund.Coleman@rbccm.com 
One Design  Mike Duran  
Race Comm. Ch. Edmund Coleman – Edmund.Coleman@rbccm.com 
ELIYA Rep.  Ben Gillikin – 329-7403H – bgillikin@me.com   
 

 
MATTITUCK YACHT CLUB      
9462 Peconic By Blvd. (P.O. Box 1126), Mattituck, NY 11952, 298-8974    
www.MattituckYachtClub.com and webmaster@myc.cc  

          
Commodore  Frank Buonaiuto – 917-217-6676 – Commodore@myc.cc  
Vice Commodore Milta Annunziata – ViceCommodore@myc.cc  
Rear Comm  Paul Romanelli – 774-5111 – Paul@SuffolkSecurity.com or Rear-Commodore@myc.cc  
Race Comm. Ch. John Condon – 804-5686 – Condon77173@optonline.net 
ELIYA Rep.  Helen Horton – 779-3236 – HHBreeze@optonline.net 
 
  

OLD COVE YACHT CLUB        
Old Harbor Rd (P.O. Box 673), New Suffolk, NY 11956, 734-9076 
www.oldcoveyc.org 

 
Commodore  Dion Lynch – 553-9611 – noid@optonline.net 
Vice Comm.  Bill Lehnert – 516-678-6141 – WJL@Lndinc.com  
Junior Chair  Deb Carroll – 734-8207 – Carroll@chapin.edu 
One Design  Bill Lehnert – 516-678-6141 – WJL@Lndinc.com 
Race Comm. Ch. Bill Lehnert – 516-678-6141 –  WJL@Lndinc.com 
ELIYA Rep.  Bill Lehnert – 516-678-6141 – WJL@Lndinc.com  
 



ORIENT YACHT CLUB       
P.O. Box 161, Orient, NY  11957, 323-9767, VHF Channel 71 
www.orientyc.com  
  

Commodore  Peter McGreevy – 369-7200W – Peter@McGreevyHenle.com 
Vice Commodore Larry Jungblut – 765-6926 – jajungbl@optonline.net 
Rear Commodore Martha Tuthill – 323-2763 – MJTut@optonline.net  
Race Comm. Ch. Peter McGreevy – 369-7200W – Peter@McGreevyHenle.com 
ELIYA Rep.  Peter McGreevy – 369-7200W – Peter@McGreevyHenle.com 
 
 

PECONIC BAY SAILING ASSOC. (PBSA)     
P.O. Box 1196, Cutchogue, NY  11935 
www.pbsa.us 
 

Commodore  Tom Samuels – 734-7420H –  tom@samuelsandsteelman.com 
Vice Commodore Jim Ryan - 516-987-9099cell - JimRyan93@gmail.com 
Secretary  Dave Comando – 734-5595 – DComando@msn.com 
Treasurer  Don Suter – 631-734-2584 – VESail@aol.com 
Race Comm. Ch. Brian Andrews – 734-2555 – BAndrewsEsquire@yahoo.com 
ELIYA Rep.  Dave Comando – 734-5595 – DComando@msn.com 
 
 

PECONIC-GARDINERS JUNIOR SAILING ASSOC. (PGJSA)    
P.O. Box 339, Southold, NY  11971 
www.pgjsa.org and sailpgjsa@gmail.com 
 

President  Mark Caldwell – mcaldwell@flr.follett.com 
Vice President  Jim Stumpf – 298-7577 – JGS22@optonline.net 
Secretary  Addie Hale – 212-662-0559, 765-1971 – AddieMH@aol.com 
Treasurer  Brian Burke – 926-1985 cell – nypd12962@gmail.com  
ELIYA Rep.  Helen Horton – 779-3236 – HHBreeze@optonline.net 
 
 
 

SAG HARBOR YACHT CLUB (EST. 1899)        
27 Bay Street (P.O. Box 1988), Sag Harbor, NY  11963, 725-0567  
www.SagHarborYC.com and SHYC1@optonline.net 
  

Commodore  Robert Camerino – 902-6637 cell – robcam56@yahoo.com 
Vice Commodore Steve Novak – 725-0880H – burbreath@aol.com 
Secretary/Treasurer     Charles T. Dempsey – 725-0388 – shyc1@optonline.net 
Race Comm. Ch. James McCrosson – 725-3471H – JRMcCrosson@aol.com  
ELIYA Rep.  Steven Brennan – 252-9413 cell – kkbundy@optonline.net 
 
 

SHELTER ISLAND YACHT CLUB         
12 Chequit Ave (P.O. Box 546), Shelter Is. Heights, NY  11965, 749-0888 
www.siyc.com and RaceCommittee@SIYC.com 
 

Commodore  Stephen Schram – 749-0888 – SCSchram@aol.com 
Vice Commodore William P. Enright – 749-0888 – RaceCommittee@SIYC.com 
Junior Chair  John Sommi – 749-0888 – RaceCommittee@SIYC.com 
One Design Chair Bruce Brewer – 749-0888 – RaceCommittee@SIYC.com 
Race Comm. Ch. Courtney Luddecke – 749-0888 – RaceCommittee@SIYC.com 
RC Chair of PHRF Pierce Hance – 725-0459H – PHance@strategicadvisorygroup.com 
ELIYA Rep  Pierce Hance – 725-0459H – PHance@strategicadvisorygroup.com 



 
 

 
SOUTHAMPTON YACHT CLUB         
P.O. Box 833, Southampton, NY  11969, (96 Little Neck Rd.), 283-9888 
www.SouthamptonYachtClub.org and southamptonyachtclub@USA.net 
 

Commodore  Mark Caldwell – 283-7028 – mcaldwell@flr.follet.com 
Vice Commodore Sandy Griffin – 287-2612H – SHGriffin2@aol.com 
One Design Chair Tim Rumph – 283-1122 – tar@araiysdesign.com 
Junior Chair  Melanie Cirillo – 283-9673 – JrSailingSYC@gmail.com 
Race Comm. Chair Kent Rydberg – 833-5242 – YachtingKing@yahoo.com 
ELIYA Rep.  Sandy Griffin – 287-2612H – SHGriffin2@aol.com 
 
 

SOUTHOLD YACHT CLUB                 
P.O. Box 546, Southold, NY  11971 (165 N. Parish), 765-5629 (July – Aug.) 
www.southoldyachtclub.com and commodore.southoldyachtclub@gmail.com  
 

Commodore  Steve C. Guyer – 745-3056 – relentlesschrtrs@aol.com 
Vice Comm.  Earl Sullivan – EarlSullivan@verizon.net  
Junior Chair  Dan Lyons – 203-676-6106 – LyonsDanielJ@gmail.com  
Race Comm. Chair Celest Flick – 313-952-3477 – HappyTrailsMI@comcast.net  
ELIYA Rep.  Steve Guyer – 745-3056 – relentlesschrtrs@aol.com 
     
 
 
 


